153www.guvenal.net
ADAD
ADAD
Order
Model
Stroke
(K) mm
L1
min.
L
Length
Force Weight
Kg.Initial Final
AD.500.06 6 mm 56 62
500
Kg.
700
Kg.
0.51
AD.500.13 13 mm 62.7 75 0.56
AD.500.19 19 mm 69 88 0.60
AD.500.25 25 mm 75 100 0.65
AD.500.38 38 mm 88 126 0.74
AD.500.50 50 mm 100 150 0.83
AD.500.63 63 mm 113.5 177 0.96
AD.500.80 80 mm 130 210 0.99
AD.500.100 100 mm 150 250 1.14
AD.500.125 125 mm 175 300 1.32
Order
Model
Stroke
(K) mm
L1
min.
L
Length
Force Weight
Kg.Initial Final
AD.750.06 6 mm 56 62
750
Kg.
1150
Kg.
0.59
AD.750.13 13 mm 62.7 75 0.65
AD.750.19 19 mm 69 88 0.70
AD.750.25 25 mm 75 100 0.76
AD.750.38 38 mm 88 126 0.80
AD.750.50 50 mm 100 150 1.00
AD.750.63 63 mm 113.5 177 1.10
AD.750.80 80 mm 130 210 1.70
AD.750.100 100 mm 150 250 1.96
AD.750.125 125 mm 175 300 2.07
Order
Model
Stroke
(K) mm
L1
min.
L
Length
Force Weight
Kg.Initial Final
AD.1500.25 25 mm 85 110
1500
Kg. 2300
Kg.
1.93
AD.1500.38 38 mm 99 136 2.18
AD.1500.50 50 mm 110 160 3.64
AD.1500.63 63 mm 123.5 187 3.91
AD.1500.80 80 mm 140 230 4.28
AD.1500.100 100 mm 160 260 4.72
Order
Model
Stroke
(K) mm
L1
min.
L
Length
Force Weight
Kg.Initial Final
AD.3000.25 25 mm 95 120
3000
Kg. 4600
Kg.
4.07
AD.3000.38 38 mm 108 146 4.53
AD.3000.50 50 mm 120 170 5.16
AD.3000.63 63 mm 133.5 197 5.44
AD.3000.80 80 mm 150 230 6.05
AD.3000.100 100 mm 170 270 6.78
870
1540
1640
820